10

11

12

No

Bulan Binjai Kota

JANUARI

FEBRUARI

MARET

APRIL

JUNI

JULI

AGUSTUS

SEPTEMBER

OKTOBER

NOVEMBER

DESEMBER

19

18

18

10

11

11

16

11

20

12

12

REKAPITULASI CALON PENGANTIN (CATIN)
KEGIATAN PPKS TAHUN 2024

Binjai Selatan

36

29

53

52

42

34

39

31

46

41

43

Binjai Timur

42

24

33

32

36

37

50

33

22

45

43

41

Binjai Utara

56

40

45

61

65

38

47

43

55

60

39

56

Binjai Barat

34

10

17

26

40

10

20

23

20

40

21

17

Diluar Binjai

Total Bulanan

195

128

142

182

204

138

167

149

148

203

153

169

1.978



